
Elkin Recreation & Parks U11 Game Schedule Spring Soccer 2025 
 

Please do not park in the drive to the Frito Lays warehouse or any of the appartement 
complexes on PGW Dr.  Vehicles are subject to towing at owner’s expense. 

 
elkin.recdesk.com 

 

Date Time Home Away Field 

Sat, March 29 9:00am Blue Red U11 1 

Sat, March 29 10:00am Green Yellow U11 1 
     

Sat, April 5 9:00am Blue Green U11 1 

Sat, April 5 10:00am Orange Red U11 1 
     

Sat, April 12 9:00am Blue Yellow U11 1 

Sat, April 12 10:00am Green Orange U11 1 
     

Sat, April 19 9:00am Yellow Orange U11 1 

Sat, April 19 10:00am Red Green U11 1 
     

Sat, April 26 9:00am Blue Orange U11 1 

Sat, April 26 10:00am Yellow Red U11 1 
     

Sat, May 3 9:00am Blue Red U11 1 

Sat, May 3 10:00am Green Yellow U11 1 
     

Mon, May 5 6:00pm Blue Green U11 1 

Tues, May 6 6:00pm Orange Red U11 1 
     

Sat, May 10 9:00am Blue Yellow U11 1 

Sat, May 10 10:00am Green Orange U11 1 
     

Tues, May 13 6:00pm Yellow Orange U11 1 

Thur, May 15 6:00pm Red Green U11 1 
     

Sat, May 17 9:00am Blue Orange U11 1 

Sat, May 17 10:00am Yellow Red U11 1 

 

Game dates/times subject to change depending on Referee availability 

Team and Coach Info on Back 
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Team Coach Number 

Blue Victor Duarte (336) 391-6139 

 
Green Chris Engler (336) 258-0183 

 

Orange Crystal Mejia (310) 621-8433 

 
Red Matt Pardue (336) 240-2106 

 

Yellow Ronnie Vences (336) 528-2050 

 
 


